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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 14 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
15/1/2021 Resultats
RC 24.02 , VILLAECIJA GARCIA ALEX MALAGA 5/4/2009
MMC 18a 24.23 , MARIO MOLLA YANES Castellon 6/12/2020
MMC 17a 24.52 , MARIO MOLLA YANES ROMA (ITA) 8/6/2019
MMC 16a 24.88 , MOLLA YANES, Mario BARCELONA 8/7/2018
CR 23.81 , MUÑOZ PEREZ RAFAEL CCOPEN 16/1/2015
CCT 23.18 MANAUDOU, FLORENT SABADELL 23/3/2014

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

Júnior Masculina

1. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 26.36 17,00 35,00
2. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 26.42 - 33,00
3. ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.44 16,00 31,00
4. RUANO CERDÁ, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.55 - 29,00
5. LECOQ VILLAVERDE, Yann 03 Fed Andorrana 26.75 12,00 28,00
6. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 26.76 11,00 27,00
7. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.89 - 26,00
8. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 C.N. Granollers 26.92 10,00 25,00
9. ESCALADA LACRUZ, Jordi 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.94 - 24,00

10. ALCAZAR CAMPANARIO, Arnau 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.05 - -
11. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 27.23 4,50 22,00
12. MUSTE RAMIREZ, Joan 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 27.34 2,00 21,00
13. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Mataró 27.41 0,50 19,50

SALAS FERNANDEZ, Bruno 04 Cambrils C.N. 27.41 0,50 19,50
15. ORTIZ HERNANDEZ, Hugo 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.42 - -
16. BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 C.N. Premià 27.74 - 17,00
17. CANALETA FAIXÓ, Biel 03 C.N. Figueres 27.92 - 16,00
18. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 C.N. Cornellà 28.02 - 14,50

BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N. Igualada 28.02 - 14,50
20. BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 U.E. D'Horta 28.04 - 13,00
21. GLABINSKI, Kamil 04 C.N. Barcelona 28.08 - 12,00
22. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró 28.10 - 11,00
23. CARÓS ITÚRBIDE, Marc 03 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 28.12 - 10,00
24. PEREZ LEON, Guillem 03 C.N. Vila-Seca 28.13 - 9,00
25. HAIDAR, Kacper 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.15 - 7,50

GIL BERNADES, Miquel 04 C.N. Igualada 28.15 - 7,50
27. LLORET GONZÁLEZ, David 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 28.19 - 6,00
28. PARDO SANCHEZ, Jaume 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 28.29 - 5,00
29. VILLAREAL BENTACUR, Sergi 03 Fed Andorrana 28.37 - 4,00
30. FERNANDEZ I THOMAS, Marçal 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.40 - 2,00

SOLSONA SOLÉ, Pol 04 C.N. Tàrrega 28.40 - 2,00
ALBA PITARG, Arnau 04 C.N. Vila-Seca 28.40 - 2,00

33. BORDONAU CARNASA, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 28.50 - -
34. FERRET FONT, Oriol 03 C.N. Vilafranca 28.64 - -
35. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 28.80 - -

FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 28.80 - -
37. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 29.01 - -
38. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 C.E. Inef Lleida 29.21 - -
39. ALIO PARULL, Marti 03 A.N. Gramenet 29.43 - -
40. CARRASCO CORTES, Pol 04 C.N. Vic-Etb 29.51 - -
41. SALLENT HERNANDEZ, Pol 04 C.N. Martorell 29.98 - -

DSQ BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers - -
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 14, Masc., 50m Papallona

Open

1. LOZANO MATEOS, Alberto 98 C.E. Mediterrani 24.39 35,00 -
2. MOLLA YANES, Mario 02 C.N. Terrassa 24.67 33,00 -
3. LOMERO ARENAS, Bernat 97 C.N. Lleida 24.82 31,00 -
4. RAMOS FERNANDEZ, Alex 99 C.N. Sabadell 24.95 29,00 -
5. LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas 01 C.N. Lleida 25.19 28,00 -
6. ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99 C.E. Mediterrani 25.78 27,00 -
7. SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 25.82 26,00 -
8. CALZADA MUÑOZ, Marc 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.87 25,00 -
9. ARRUABARRENA MAYOR, Unai 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.06 23,50 -

CALDERON IGLESIAS, Alejandro 98 C.E. Mediterrani 26.06 23,50 -
11. CONESA PONCE, Pol 02 C.N. Amposta 26.12 21,00 -

CASTELLS CABELLOS, Sergi 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 26.12 21,00 -
LAZARO ORTEGA, Guillem 00 C.N. Terrassa 26.12 21,00 -

14. CASANOVAS SKOUBO, Joan 97 C.N. Sabadell 26.19 19,00 -
15. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 C.N. Terrassa 26.21 - -
16. MARTINEZ MARCHENA, Adria 02 C.E. Mediterrani 26.24 - -
17. LEBON IRIARTE, Yerai 92 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.26 18,00 -
18. VENDRELL GARCIA, Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 26.36 17,00 35,00
19. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 26.42 - 33,00
20. ELIES VAZQUEZ, Pau 03 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.44 16,00 31,00
21. VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 26.46 15,00 -
22. RUANO CERDÁ, Pedro 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.55 - 29,00
23. LOPEZ LLAMAZARES, Ekaitz 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.56 - -
24. VERDEJO EDO, Alex 02 C.N. Sant Boi 26.59 14,00 -
25. SAMON ROS, Arnau 01 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 26.70 13,00 -
26. LECOQ VILLAVERDE, Yann 03 Fed Andorrana 26.75 12,00 28,00
27. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 26.76 11,00 27,00
28. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 Selección Española 26.84 - -
29. BARRERA LA TORRE, Iker 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.89 - 26,00
30. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 C.N. Granollers 26.92 10,00 25,00
31. SANCHEZ HURTADO, Alex 00 C.N. L´hospitalet 26.93 8,50 -

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. L´hospitalet 26.93 8,50 -
33. ESCALADA LACRUZ, Jordi 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 26.94 - 24,00
34. ALCAZAR CAMPANARIO, Arnau 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.05 - -
35. RUIZ DE CAÑAS, Alvaro 02 C.N. Olot 27.11 7,00 -
36. YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 27.18 6,00 -
37. FERRET COLOMER, Pol 04 C.N. Vilafranca 27.23 4,50 22,00

GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 27.23 4,50 -
39. HIDALGO LLEVAT, Pol 01 C.N. Barcelona 27.26 - -

HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau 99 C.N. Mataró 27.26 3,00 -
41. VILAREGUT DE MINGO, Eric 01 C.N. Barcelona 27.28 - -
42. MUSTE RAMIREZ, Joan 03 C.N. Reus Ploms 27.34 2,00 21,00
43. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Mataró 27.41 0,50 19,50

SALAS FERNANDEZ, Bruno 04 Cambrils C.N. 27.41 0,50 19,50
45. ORTIZ HERNANDEZ, Hugo 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 27.42 - -
46. PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Mataró 27.50 - -
47. ESCOLÀ PLAZA, Blai 00 C.N. Tàrrega 27.57 - -
48. RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA, Marc 05 C.N. Banyoles 27.60 - -
49. PIQUERES FOLCH, Quim 99 C.N. Badalona 27.64 - -
50. BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 C.N. Premià 27.74 - 17,00
51. CANALETA FAIXÓ, Biel 03 C.N. Figueres 27.92 - 16,00
52. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 C.N. Cornellà 28.02 - 14,50

BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, Aitor 04 C.N. Igualada 28.02 - 14,50
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 14, Masc., 50m Papallona, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

54. BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 U.E. D'Horta 28.04 - 13,00
55. GLABINSKI, Kamil 04 C.N. Barcelona 28.08 - 12,00
56. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró 28.10 - 11,00
57. CARÓS ITÚRBIDE, Marc 03 A.E. Santa Eulàlia 28.12 - 10,00
58. PEREZ LEON, Guillem 03 C.N. Vila-Seca 28.13 - 9,00
59. HAIDAR, Kacper 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.15 - 7,50

GIL BERNADES, Miquel 04 C.N. Igualada 28.15 - 7,50
61. LLORET GONZÁLEZ, David 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 28.19 - 6,00
62. PARDO SANCHEZ, Jaume 04 C.N. Lloret De Mar 28.29 - 5,00
63. VILLAREAL BENTACUR, Sergi 03 Fed Andorrana 28.37 - 4,00
64. FERNANDEZ I THOMAS, Marçal 03 C.N. Barcelona 28.40 - 2,00

SOLSONA SOLÉ, Pol 04 C.N. Tàrrega 28.40 - 2,00
ALBA PITARG, Arnau 04 C.N. Vila-Seca 28.40 - 2,00

67. BORDONAU CARNASA, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 28.50 - -
68. FERRET FONT, Oriol 03 C.N. Vilafranca 28.64 - -
69. FERRI CARDONA, Joan 02 C.N. Mataró 28.66 - -
70. BLANES FRIGOLA, Aleix 04 C.E. Àgora 28.80 - -

FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 28.80 - -
72. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 29.01 - -
73. MARTINEZ FARGUES, Pol 04 C.E. Inef Lleida 29.21 - -
74. ALIO PARULL, Marti 03 A.N. Gramenet 29.43 - -
75. CARRASCO CORTES, Pol 04 C.N. Vic-Etb 29.51 - -
76. SALLENT HERNANDEZ, Pol 04 C.N. Martorell 29.98 - -

DSQ ESTAUN MEIXNER, Sael 01 C.E. Mediterrani - -
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA

DSQ BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers - -
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA


